©
P
h
ys
ik
In
st
ru

� Position-Controlled Versions for Better Linearity
� Excellent Temperature Stability
Ordering Information
S-340.A0L
Piezo Tip /Tilt Platform, 2 mrad,
Open-Loop, LEMO Connector,
Aluminum Top Plate
S-340.ASL
Piezo Tip /Tilt Platform, 2 mrad,
SGS, LEMO, Aluminum Top Plate
S-340.ASD
Piezo Tip /Tilt Platform, 2 mrad,
SGS, Sub-D Connectors,
Aluminum Top Plate
Various material for the
top platforms are available
on demand:
S-340.S0L / .SSL / .SSD:
High-Grade Steel
S-340.T0L / .TSL / .TSD: Titanium
S-340.i0L / .iSL / .iSD: Invar
S-340 tip / tilt platform for mirrors
with a diameter of up to 100 mm
More Tip-Tilt Stages:  www.tip-tilt-stage.com
Piezo • Nano • Positioning
Technical Data
Model S-340.ASD/.ASL S-340.A0L Units Tolerance
Active axes θ X, θY θX, θY
Motion and Positioning
Integrated sensor SGS –
Open-loop tip / tilt angle, -20 to +120 V 2 2 mrad min.